
1 11094158 Fenne Falempin 1022260 Kevin van Equi Center 1 72,400
1 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1022443 Showtime v/d brownstables 2 66,200
1 11200673 Jelle Delli Santi 966878 Jaslisco v Van Het Juxschot 3 63,800
1 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro vv
1 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco vv
2 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 1 70,000
2 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 2 66,600
2 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 3 65,000
2 11003149 Amber Michiels 1022183 Bijoux 4 64,600
2 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 5 64,400
2 10978178 Manon Bellis 1024286 Hamerette 6 59,000
2 10998435 Sophie GennÃ© 1016797 Sitsingen Olivia Rose 7 51,500
2 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 8 58,571
2 11167622 Morgane Celis 1018369 Getty-Girona van de Bosdreef 9 50,357
3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 972524 Orchid s Borneo 1 75,400
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 2 74,400
3 11119535 Amber Joosten 1000231 Sep 3 72,200
3 11094158 Fenne Falempin 1022260 Kevin van Equi Center 4 71,400
3 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 5 66,600
3 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1022443 Showtime v/d brownstables 6 66,400
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 7 66,200
3 11200673 Jelle Delli Santi 966878 Jaslisco v Van Het Juxschot 8 65,400
3 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 9 57,600
3 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 10 45,600
4 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 1 67,200
4 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 2 66,000
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 3 62,400
4 11003149 Amber Michiels 1022183 Bijoux 4 61,400
4 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 5 61,000
4 10998435 Sophie GennÃ© 1016797 Sitsingen Olivia Rose 6 60,400
4 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 6 60,400
4 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 8 58,800
4 10978178 Manon Bellis 1024286 Hamerette 9 55,800
4 10098592 Eva Vanoppen 1015564 Cayetano WH Z 10 52,600
5 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 1 68,913
5 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 2 68,478
5 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 3 68,043
5 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 4 66,304
5 10220097 Freya Bogaerts 987994 Lobke 5 63,043
6 11063701 Louise Wouters 1004433 Sterre 1 69,615
6 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 2 69,231
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 3 68,654
6 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 972524 Orchid s Borneo 4 68,462
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 5 67,885
6 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 6 66,346
6 11030259 Julie Geurts 1006489 Umelia-V 7 66,154
6 11119535 Amber Joosten 1000231 Sep 8 65,769
6 11030259 Julie Geurts 984378 Kinou Des Marronniers 9 62,692
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7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 1 74,038
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 2 70,385
7 10455263 Joke Veekmans 1015249 Quick-Dance 3 70,000
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 4 69,231
7 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 5 68,462
7 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 6 67,500
7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 7 66,346
7 10215667 Dorien Vanhove 994855 Only Special Van Den BruÃ«l 8 65,000
7 10917521 Katja Solowiew 1000788 Kobold 9 64,423
7 10097784 Laurine Thijs 1002133 Kizzy - Jane 10 64,038
7 10013702 Charlotte Vertessen 1001585 Flo 11 63,846
7 10220097 Freya Bogaerts 987994 Lobke 12 63,077
7 10212243 Sofie Gielen 974661 Kai-song Van Het Veerpont 13 62,500
7 10076249 Maarten Weenen 1016608 Escala WS 14 vv
8 11020131 Lore-Ann Lambrichts 914567 Scampolo 1 67,794
8 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 2 66,471
8 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 3 61,029
9 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 1 73,382
9 11120017 Stephanie Van den Broek 1014888 Charming Lady 2 66,618
9 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 3 65,294
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 4 65,000
9 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 5 64,265
9 10455263 Joke Veekmans 1015249 Quick-Dance 6 63,824
9 10969731 Jill Hendrickx 993072 Jolly van de paardenbloem 7 62,059
9 10438760 Hanneke Jacobs 1004947 Lazaro 8 61,471

11 10022225 Evelyne Hendriks 996358 Nairobi Van De Trokhoeve 1 70,147
11 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 2 69,853
11 10435844 Bruno Rooyakkers 990142 Bolero 3 68,529
11 10084000 Evelien Devroey 1006702 Quiberonne Ter Dieschoot 4 67,647
11 11020131 Lore-Ann Lambrichts 914567 Scampolo 5 67,206
11 11161206 Tine Vandeplas 940110 Fortuna 6 65,735
11 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 7 64,500
12 10022225 Evelyne Hendriks 996358 Nairobi Van De Trokhoeve 1 70,000
12 10435844 Bruno Rooyakkers 990142 Bolero 2 68,281
12 11161206 Tine Vandeplas 940110 Fortuna 3 65,781
12 10079588 Lore Vanhees 975060 Danzas D 4 65,469
12 10084000 Evelien Devroey 1006702 Quiberonne Ter Dieschoot 5 64,844
13 10400969 Kim Taelman 1021901 Portento V 1 74,200
13 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1024104 Touch of Grey van  t Kareelbos 2 67,600
14 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 1 80,200


